D=VAIR

Ref.

W17

Part No.
356-9406
356-9701
123-417
123-405
123-28
55-39
31438-124
32233-122
S$8-3607
S8-25
130-111
220-6
NCB-303-1
SS8-267
123-24
123-26
KK-9806
45855-131

Description

Silencer assembly
Replacement filter element
Intake valve assembly
Exhaust valve assembly
Valve gasket

Head bolt

Flywheel

Flywheel washer

3/8" medium lock washer
Hex head cap screw 3/8-16X1"
Qil seal

Oil pickup ring retainer

Qil filler plug

Oring

Cylinder head

Cylinder head gasket

Ring Kit

Piston and pin assembly

Note: All gaskets available in one kit under Part No. GK-9405
M Theses parts should be kept on hand for service convenience

123 Series Compressor Pump

<

il Ty ek ik Sl ik () ok b D . i

Part No.
8S-3673
21741-194
8S5-3674
21741-193
45856-170
123-9700
SS-1
123-11
123-14
130-23
DV-500
S5-1578
22543
123-9400
32541-115
38281-110
37331-106
S8-12

Description

Shakeproof lockwasher internal 1/4"

Screw

Shakeproof lockwasher internal 5/16"

Screw
Rod & cap assebly
cylinder and crankcase

Hex head cap screw 1/4-20X1/2"

Inspection plate

Inspection plate gasekt

Ball bearing

Oil drain vavle

Key number 13 1X3/16"

Qil cup

Crankshaft & oil cup assembly
Qil pickup ring

End plate gasket

End plate

Hex head cap screw 5/16-18X3/4"

2005 M & S Service Co.

Inc



